REVISION 1
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Confract No.: 8613

Contract Name:  Sycamore Park Parking Lot Repavement
Contractar; WOLF PAVING & EXCAVATING CO INC
Contract Value: $122,967.57

Inaccordance with Section 100 of the Specifications,  request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this conlract:

Malling addressas of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree thatl am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractars and | unders tand that the Clty's spproval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessaly lo amend this list of subcontraclors, I shall mquest and obtah approval of the Cly Enginaer, In writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontraclor(s). In those hslances where the amended Jist involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconfracters, 1 shall ako obtah the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

w | $valueot Check as Applles CITY USE ONLY

% Company Type of Work Value | Contract | o | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Aot

4 gug:&g:grirfée - Conerete 8.6% |$11575.00) [] | [] | [ YONONA | O] XJ

203 |Living Landscapes LLC Restoration 1.9% | $2,600.00 0 XvOonNOw | O] x

e RN GradingExcavating  |3267%(s4205044 [1 | [0 |@YONOM | O] K

0.89 |Marks & Stripes LL.C Pavement Markings os% sr00000 |0 10 |0 |RYONDON | O] X
231 | Pavement Malnienance Pulvetizing 2% 2838t (0100 X@YONON | O 0
O/ojOjovONOsw | O O

O 0j0(0OvOnOn [ O O

B N O/0(0(0vONON | O O

O/po!0O(OvOnOn [ O} O

~ |olo|o|ovovow [ O] O

O 0(0|0vONON O O

O 0j0Oj0vOnNOwm | O] 0O

O0|0|10voNOs | 0] O

REVISION 1 ~I°—"?'-5«‘&5/8-—25
Dato Submitod;_11/20/2021 s (A
Jacob Mrugacz, President
FOR CITY USE ONLY
g App roved (] Disapprovad [l Approved In Par
% of contractis subcontracted
Dato: /?//5%’/ Signed: //, 5 /V é’
Robert F. Piflips, P.E,, City Engineer
Distibution:  Contracior
goml{:tcrtu ggrgg«i&lﬁe‘rﬁser Must Corfnply With BV.C - . :
Construclion Offkce Flo Wolf Paving & Excavating of Madison -

Multi-trade exemption - operator, asphalt luteman, and
truck driver



